
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICE'S LEGACY 1 Last start Masters winner DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 1M 2M 7P M2/1/3T. Fleming 485972 17/0244

 2 ARROGANT DORA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P M2/2/3L. Haaring 487253 7/0126

 3 ARROGANT ARCHIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/10/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 7P M2/2/3L. Haaring 487256 7/094

 4 FOXY TRALEE Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R4, P 8P 6M 6M M3/2T. Luke 466116 14/0170

 5 IRONDALE FOXTROT Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 3M M3/2T. Trappett 486942 6/0155

 6 PEANUT BRITTLE Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6Y 4Y M3/2T. Luke 486095 9/0104

 7 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R10, P 3P 7M 7P M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/0103

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JILL 1 Last start winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2Y 4/1/3V. Pickering 497462 6/4220

 2 AWAY MISS Dropping in grade DUB, 12/11/2020, R8, P 6Y 6P 8P 4/1/3M. Clarke 508921 6/5160

 3 PLATINUM STATUS Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1A. Barrass 520129 5/4136

 4 ARROGANT DUSTY Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/4123

 5 VENICE QUEEN 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3106

 6 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3192

 7 BLAZING AZZI Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 498547 5/3165

 8 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R7, P 6P 2Y 5Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 5/3134

 9 ARROGANT DORA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 487253 7/6126

 10 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/2110

 11 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/1098

 12 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/097

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3P. Braddon 528838 2/1162

 2 OLIVER KEEPING 2 Last start winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531286 1/0151

 3 DRUNKEN MEG Last start winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2M. Townsend 496557 3/2114

 4 MAGICAL BEAR Last start placegetter DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 528256 3/2219

 5 DRUNKEN TABETHA Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/0180

 6 DIAMOND ENLIM Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/2108

 7 OPHER ROAD Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6Y 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/0106

 8 JOSHUA KEEPING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 13/09/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531287 1/0151

 9 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3P. Wasson 527609 2/1196

 10 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 2/0176

 11 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5Y 2P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0152

 12 TIN TOWN 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0151

 13 ERSKIN BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 7Y 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2145

 14 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/0143

 15 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0141

 16 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R7, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0140

 17 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R10, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3J. Steel 521387 2/1135

 18 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R10, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/0133

 19 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2121

 20 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3G. Townsend 496556 2/1117

 21 MITCH CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4R. Steel 462066 2/0102

 22 UNDER SEA 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 8M 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/096

 23 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/296

 24 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/192

 25 MY MATE TACK Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R6, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/2B. Bush 495337 3/275

 26 WON'T WIN LARSON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 4P 7Y 7P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/068

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEAN KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P 2P M/1C. Roberts 531293 0/0134

 2 SPRING HILL GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 6P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/099

 3 CHUCKY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 3Y M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/088

 4 ARROGANT SPIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/088

 5 WESTERN HERO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 2Y M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/092

 6 TINY SPARKS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 14/11/2020, R1, Y 6P 2Y 8P M/1M. Clarke 499570 0/084

 7 TOTAL BURNER 2 First start M/1L. Winter 531749 0/00

 8 WILDE LILY First start M/1M. Mabbott 533648 0/00

 9 MIDNIGHT DIVA Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P 6P (FEL)P M/1T. Trappett 528440 0/042

 10 MRS BROWN Weighted points score BAT, 08/06/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/060

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Last start winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/2A. Provest 520497 4/2159

 2 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3G. Abernethy 526370 2/1159

 3 MAREE KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2C. Roberts 525743 3/2252

 4 BOGAN PANTHER Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3219

 5 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2Y 5/3G. Pickering 500085 9/1198

 6 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 12/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 2/0176

 7 PAWS OF TERROR Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0154

 8 DEVIL DEN Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/1150

 9 PAYTON KEEPING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4C. Roberts 531297 1/0157

 10 OLIVER KEEPING 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531286 1/0151

 11 GOT SOMETHING Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4120

 12 TOY FAIR Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3J. Barrass 508776 6/1261

 13 SADDLEBACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 5/3165

 14 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 2/0160

 15 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R5, P 6P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 2/0160

 16 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/3G. Pickering 528435 2/1136

 17 WINKING NICK Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 4P (FEL)Y 5Y 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2128

 18 TORANA ONE Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/4J. Scott 500317 4/0125

 19 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2121

 20 VENICE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/1C. Moss 498812 5/3106

 21 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/11/2020, R10, P 3P 7M 7P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2103

 22 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3G. Smith 530706 2/199

 23 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1G. Pickering 470803 13/1098

 24 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/097

 25 UNDER SEA 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R3, Y 6Y 8M 2Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/096

 26 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4R. Board 507676 1/091

 27 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/287

 28 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/075

 29 WON'T WIN LARSON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 4P 7Y 7P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/068

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHUCKY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/11/2020, R2, P

COO, 07/11/2020, R1, Y

3P 7P 3Y M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/088

 2 MR. BEAN KEEPING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/11/2020, R1, P 2P M/1C. Roberts 531293 0/0134

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 2Y M/1V. Pickering 533646 0/092

 4 TOTAL BURNER 1 First start M/1L. Winter 531749 0/00

 5 EXPRESSION First start M/1C. Roberts 532641 0/00

 6 IVANA KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 4P M/1C. Roberts 531292 0/058

 7 FRECKLES KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531295 0/071

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 1P 1/3P. Braddon 528262 8/7291

 2 RICH HISTORY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 1/1P. Braddon 520045 11/8276

 3 SON OF ELI Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 5P 1/2T. Trappett 492181 10/9243

 4 FLAMING FURY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 4P 1/2P. Braddon 499541 18/15207

 5 SIENNA KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Roberts 522924 6/5279

 6 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1Y 7P 3/1/2D. Hoskins 490529 13/5193

 7 SWIFT JILL 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2Y 4/1/3V. Pickering 497462 6/4220

 8 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/1E. Scott 528257 5/4222

7 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/4A. Provest 520497 4/0159

 2 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2Y 5/2G. Pickering 500085 9/2198

 3 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 2/0180

 4 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 2/0136

 5 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6P 5Y 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/597

 6 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/087

 7 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/080

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 1 Last start winner DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 1P 1/3P. Braddon 528262 8/7291

 2 RICH HISTORY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 1/1P. Braddon 520045 11/8276

 3 FLAMING FURY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 4P 1/2P. Braddon 499541 18/15207

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARPER'S FURY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/2P. Braddon 499540 7/6321

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JANDERRA'S DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499538 8/6216

 2 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 1M 2M 7P 3/1/1T. Fleming 485972 17/11244

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score COO, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 1Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0151

 2 ERSKIN BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/11/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 7Y 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2145

 3 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0141

 4 WON'T WIN LARSON 3 Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R4, P 4P 7Y 7P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/068

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE CASEY Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/3P. Carr 493187 10/5183

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IVANA KEEPING 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 21/11/2020, R7, P 4P M/1C. Roberts 531292 0/058

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Thursday, 26 November 2020

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BREA CASEY Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3P. Carr 493183 6/2169

 2 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/080

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 November 2020 - 06:54 AM WST


